
Direction: Campo

21 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

894 bus Time Schedule
Campo Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 8:21 AM - 5:36 PM

Tuesday 8:21 AM - 5:36 PM

Wednesday 8:21 AM - 5:36 PM

Thursday 8:21 AM - 5:36 PM

Friday 8:21 AM - 5:36 PM

Saturday Not Operational

894 bus Info
Direction: Campo
Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 111 min
Line Summary:

The 894 bus line (Campo) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Campo: 8:21 AM - 5:36 PM(2) El Cajon: 5:39 AM - 2:54 PM(3) Morena Village: 3:18 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 894 bus station near you and find out when is the next 894 bus arriving.

894 bus time schedule & line map

Campo View In Website Mode894

Parkway Plaza Transit Center

El Cajon Transit Center

Calle Verde & Avocado Bl (Rancho Sd Vlg)

Rancho San Diego Towne Center & Transit
Center

Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr

Hwy 94 & Steele Canyon Rd

Hwy 94 & Proctor Valley Rd

Hwy 94 & Maxfield Rd

Hwy 94 & Jamul Casino

Hwy 94 & Honey Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Dulzura Cafe

Hwy 94 & Summit Rd

Hwy 94 & Barrett Lake Rd

Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Sr 188 & Humphries Rd

Hwy 94 & Potrero Country Store

Hwy 94 & Harris Ranch Rd

Hwy 94 & Dogpatch

Hwy 94 & Mountain Empire Campground

Hwy 94 & Forest Gate Rd

Hwy 94 & Buckman Springs Rd

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/894/350676/1124282/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350676&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Campo
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Campo-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350676-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Campo


Direction: El Cajon

31 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

894 bus Time Schedule
El Cajon Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:39 AM - 2:54 PM

Tuesday 5:39 AM - 2:54 PM

Wednesday 5:39 AM - 2:54 PM

Thursday 5:39 AM - 2:54 PM

Friday 5:39 AM - 2:54 PM

Saturday Not Operational

894 bus Info
Direction: El Cajon
Stops: 31
Trip Duration: 114 min
Line Summary:

Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop)

Lake Morena Dr & Lake Morena Campground

Lake Morena Dr & Laurel Dr

Lake Morena Dr & Lake Morena Rv Park

Lake Morena Dr & Molchan Dr (Country Market)

Buckman Springs Rd & Cameron Truck Trail

Buckman Springs Rd & 2030-2060

Buckman Springs Rd & Opp Freedom Ranch

Hwy 94 & Buckman Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Buckman Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Forest Gate Rd

Hwy 94 & Mountain Empire Campground

Hwy 94 & Dogpatch

Hwy 94 & Harris Ranch Rd

Hwy 94 & Potrero Post Office - Park & Ride

Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Sr 188 & Humphries Rd

Hwy 94 & Barrett Lake Rd

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/894/350676/1124282/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350676&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Campo
https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/894/350676/1124284/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350676&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Campo


Direction: Morena Village

27 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

894 bus Time Schedule
Morena Village Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 3:18 PM

Tuesday 3:18 PM

Wednesday 3:18 PM

Thursday 3:18 PM

Friday 3:18 PM

Saturday Not Operational

894 bus Info
Direction: Morena Village
Stops: 27
Trip Duration: 140 min
Line Summary:

Hwy 94 & Summit Rd

Hwy 94 & Opp Dulzura Cafe

Hwy 94 & Honey Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Jamul Casino

Hwy 94 & Maxfield Rd

Hwy 94 & Jefferson Rd

Hwy 94 & Steele Canyon Rd

Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr

Rancho San Diego Towne Center & Transit
Center

Calle Verde & Via Mercado

Calle Verde & Avocado Bl

El Cajon Transit Center

Parkway Plaza Transit Center

Parkway Plaza Transit Center

El Cajon Transit Center

Calle Verde & Avocado Bl (Rancho Sd Vlg)

Rancho San Diego Towne Center & Transit
Center

Hwy 94 & Cougar Canyon Dr

Hwy 94 & Steele Canyon Rd

Hwy 94 & Proctor Valley Rd

Hwy 94 & Maxfield Rd

Hwy 94 & Jamul Casino

Hwy 94 & Honey Springs Rd

Hwy 94 & Dulzura Cafe

Hwy 94 & Summit Rd

Hwy 94 & Barrett Lake Rd

Sr 188 & Tecate Mart

Sr 188 & Humphries Rd

https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/894/350676/1124284/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350676&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Campo
https://moovitapp.com/san_diego__ca-582/lines/894/350676/1124283/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Diego__CA-582-8889-350676&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Campo


894 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San
Diego.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Hwy 94 & Potrero Country Store

Hwy 94 & Harris Ranch Rd

Hwy 94 & Dogpatch

Hwy 94 & Mountain Empire Campground

Hwy 94 & Forest Gate Rd

Hwy 94 & Buckman Springs Rd

Buckman Springs Rd & Freedom Ranch

Buckman Springs Rd & 2041-2087

Buckman Springs Rd & Cameron Truck Trail

Lake Morena Dr & Molchan Dr (Country Market)

Lake Morena Dr & Lake Morena Rv Park

Lake Morena Dr & Gladiola Dr (Malt Shop)
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